
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of August 2022
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:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 12,965,856.56 8,827,142.52 0.00 312,340.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 489,986.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,105,339.43 2,803,412.23 489,986.54 3,293,398.77 25,398,738.20 0.00 12,965,856.56 9,317,129.06 0.00 3,115,752.58 25,398,738.202,803,412.23

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 12,965,856.56 8,827,142.52 0.00 312,340.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 489,986.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,105,339.43 2,803,412.23 489,986.54 3,293,398.77 25,398,738.20 0.00 12,965,856.56 9,317,129.06 0.00 3,115,752.58 25,398,738.202,803,412.23

      MDS Checks Issued 3,152,292.08 191,075.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65,672.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,343,367.17 0.00 65,672.69 65,672.69 3,409,039.86 0.00 3,152,292.08 256,747.78 0.00 0.00 3,409,039.860.00

      Advice to Debit Account 9,813,564.48 8,636,067.43 0.00 312,340.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 424,313.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,761,972.26 2,803,412.23 424,313.85 3,227,726.08 21,989,698.34 0.00 9,813,564.48 9,060,381.28 0.00 3,115,752.58 21,989,698.342,803,412.23

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 12,965,856.56 8,827,142.52 0.00 312,340.35 22,105,339.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,803,412.23 2,803,412.23 0.00 489,986.54 0.00 0.00 489,986.54 3,293,398.77 25,398,738.20 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 12,965,856.56 9,317,129.06 0.00 3,115,752.58 25,398,738.20

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,737,199.09 462,825.85 0.00 17,679.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,209.87 0.00 28,573.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,217,704.59 209,209.87 28,573.51 237,783.38 2,455,487.97 0.00 1,737,199.09 491,399.36 0.00 226,889.52 2,455,487.97

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,737,199.09 462,825.85 0.00 17,679.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,209.87 0.00 28,573.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,217,704.59 209,209.87 28,573.51 237,783.38 2,455,487.97 0.00 1,737,199.09 491,399.36 0.00 226,889.52 2,455,487.97

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,737,199.09 462,825.85 0.00 17,679.65 2,217,704.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 209,209.87 209,209.87 0.00 28,573.51 0.00 0.00 28,573.51 237,783.38 2,455,487.97 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,737,199.09 491,399.36 0.00 226,889.52 2,455,487.97

GRAND TOTAL 14,703,055.65 9,289,968.37 0.00 330,020.00 24,323,044.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,012,622.103,012,622.10 0.00 518,560.05 0.00 0.00 518,560.05 3,531,182.15 27,854,226.17 0.00 0.00 14,703,055.650.00 0.00 0.009,808,528.42 3,342,642.10 27,854,226.17

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 267,148,698.22 0.00 267,148,698.22

  NCA 246,505,877.00 0.00 246,505,877.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 20,642,821.22 0.00 20,642,821.22

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 267,148,698.22 0.00 267,148,698.22

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 260.29 0.00 260.29

  Disbursements 267,105,963.83 0.00 267,105,963.83

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 42,474.10 0.00 42,474.10

Total Disbursements Program 267,148,698.22 0.00 267,148,698.22

Less: *Actual Disbursements 267,105,963.83 0.00 267,105,963.83

(Over)/Under spending 42,734.39 0.00 42,734.39

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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